NORTH VACUUM ABO #136
C»<rict 1
K> Bo* l*H, Hoktn, NM RMI-IMt
Di'lricl II
-»»_• DO, Ar—u*, NM HZII-aTI*
J i l l
, _ _ Ri> B r a > Rd.. AMC, NM IWM
DUlricl IV

N 23 1 7 - S 3 4 - E 82 SOUTH 1690 W E S T L E A
9 Proposed Pool L x> Proposed Pool 2
' - Jl Work Type Code
P
Q Wen Type Code
1
a Cable/Rotary
ROTARY
w Lease Type Code
s
1 5 Ground Level Elevation j
4034 '
1* Multiple
NO
« Proposed Depth
8551
a Formations
Abo
19 Contractor To Spud Date
0 6 - 3 0 - 9 7
11 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated T O C
12 1/4" 8 5/8" 20# 1650* CIRCULATED SURFACE
7 7/8" 4 1/2" 9.5 & 11.6# 8700* CIRCULATED SURFACE
EXISTING WELLBORE
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary
F:c:" Approval S«EE ATTACHMENT s i * v^s*
Penr.it \=.*?x •
Pt^Wck
I hereby certify that Ihe information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief.
^nature:
M̂nV"!
Printed name: SHIRLEY HOUCHINS
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved b y ^ R | G | N A L S ) G N E D gy Q H R ) S WILLIAMS
DIQTillCT 1 oUPERVIOOn
Title:
8 5 1C07
Title:
ENVIRONMENTAL « REGULATORY TECHNICIAN Approval Date: Expiration Date:
Date: 8-18-1997 Phone:
(915) 6 8 8 - 2 5 8 5
Conditions of Approval:
Attached f l
'Dulrict I
rO So> 1«M, HomU. NM -UI-1WC
Dutri— II
m r 00, i i u i , NM (RU-471*
— 01
10*0 K t B n - * Rd.. Anc , NM (7410
DUtfi— rv
r o Bat MM, S_M» F«, NM 17544-2-9
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 199̂
Instructions on bar
Submit to Appropriate Districi Offiu
Sute Lease - 4 Copi'
Fee Lease - 3 Copit-
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number
3 0 - 0 2 5 - 2 3 4 6 2
- Pool Code
hi 7 ^
Pool Name
NORTH VACUUM Abo
Property Code
8055
Propery Name
NORTH VACUUM Abo /^C?/-/'
Well Number
136